



19261

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		78529	COVER, EXHAUST MANIFOLD	1	
2	27	69524	GASKET, PLATE TO EXHAUST M	1	2
3	27	70335	GASKET, BAFFLE PLATE TO COV	1	2
4		69579	PLATE, BAFFLE-EXHAUST MANIF	1	
5	27	69525	GASKET, BAFFLE PLATE TO CYL	1	2
6	10	38837	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1.12), PLATE /	1	
6	10	74824	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1.250), PLATE	15	
6	10	70602	SCREW, (.25-20 X 2.00), PLATE/N	2	
7	27	76862	GASKET, TRANSFER COVER	1	2
8		14428A	COVER ASSEMBLY, TRANSFER	1	
9	10	37562	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1.00), TRANSF	11	
10	10	28668	SCREW, (.250-20 x .875), COVER.	2	
11	1025	8364A	COVER, CYLINDER BLCOK	1	
12	27	43779	GASKET, CYLINDER BLOCK COV	1	2
13	10	69100	SCREW, CYLINDER BLCOK COVE	4	
14	87	96829A	TEMPERATURE SWITCH ASSEM	1	(ELECTRIC)
14	87	19541A	TEMPERATURE SWITCH KIT (28	1	(ELECTRIC) SN# USA-0B110789.
15		45915	TERMINAL BLOCK (ELECTRIC)	1	
16	10	69079	SCREW, (#10-16 x .440), TERMIN.	1	
17	10	28192	SCREW, (#10-24 x .50), TERMINA	1	
18	87	33386A	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1	
19	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), MERCURY SWITC	1	
20	10	37655	SCREW, (#10-32 x .500), MERCUF	1	
21	17	36242	ROLL PIN, MERCURY SWITCH	2	
22	32	99130122	TUBING, (20.00 Feet Bulk), CRANI	3	
23	21	42864	FITTING, CRANKCASE BLEED	1	
24	22	59169	FITTING, CRANKCASE BLEED F	1	
25	22	15133	FITTING, CRANKCASE	1	
26	21	42865	CONNECTOR, ATTENUATOR	1	
-	27	43779A87	GASKET SET	1	